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DRAW TIME: 06:00 PM ONWARDS

I1st Prize Amount (10)Rs.10,000/-,Common to all series (On last 4 digits )

(Seller Prize Amount Rs.500/-,
7705

7670

I(Seller Prize Amount Rs.50/-,

0037 3235 4744 5234

(Seller Prize Amount Rs.20/-,

0257 0472 1876 2983

0007
0484
1158
1564
1959
2777
3175
3449
4140
4709
5203
|5656
6169
6853
7218
7571
8017

0074
0506
1252
1671
2084
2808
3186
3489
4149
4722
5251

0123
0629
1357
1696
2183
2849
3200
3494
4178
4733
5289

0178
0653
1443
1700
2209
2850
3202
3508
4267
4764
5388
5768
6540
6941
7362
7645
8270
8809

5674
6266
6888
7266
7589
81713
8699
9205
9591

5735
6342
6903
7288
7625
8248
8579
9196
9575

B769
9237 9267
9618 9626

Issued by

Kindly Check The

Total Prize Amount Rs.10500/- each)

5319 6124 6196 7269

4305 4483 7237 7537

0234
0674
1505
1748
2300
2872
3215
3592
4328
4792
5529
6011
6544
6947
7465
7784
8329
8816
9303
9803

0246
0694
1529
1789
2302
2903
3281
3634

0261
0772
1531
1802
2338
2943
3323
3778
4407
4935
5576
6021
6585
7050
1507
7814
8504
8997
9370
9901

0304
0810
1532
1804
2362
3034
3358
3966
4463
5050
5615
6088
6628
7103
7512
7844
8517
9000
9427
9925

4333
4831
5546
6013
6581
7017
7478
7802
8343
8976
9314
9870

DIRECTORATE OF PUNJAB STATE LOTTERIES
Final Rest

alt With Official Gazette Notification

DIRECTORATE OF PUNJAB STATE LOTTERIES
DRAW DATE:13/06/2025
RESULT OF PUNJAB STATE DEAR 10 COPPER FRIDAY WEEKLY LOTTERY

2nd Prize Amount (10)Rs.2000/-, Common to all series (On last 4 digits )
(Seller Prize Amount Rs.200/-, Total Prize Amount Rs.2200/- each)

3rd Prize Amount (100)Rs.500/-, Common to all series (On last 4 digits )
Total Prize Amount Rs.550/- each)
8024

4th Prize Amount (100)Rs.200/-, Common to all series (On last 4 digits )

Total Prize Amount Rs.220/- each)
7539

5th Prize Amount (2000)Rs.100/-, Common to all series (On last 4 digits )

l(Seller Prize Amount Rs.10/-, Total Prize Amount Rs.110/- each)
0358
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pql bngl isgl ivf n. 445613 f
id-ql h[ hx ieh ks imIK APsr,
gmirfi, mhill d dPgr ivc ivcir
ADIn h ies lel Old Plot No 6, Block
No-1, LOI No 043 dated 01-02- 2012
sielj 500 v.gj, Reisdenital, Eco City
As.e.As.ngr f vcx /tnisPr q
pihll sicq Klgi jidi h ik ies bir
iks f kel ieqrij hv qi ies
ivigAipn dl imgl g 15 idni d
Adr-Adr Aipxi ieqrij imIK
APsr gmrfi, mhill pis ilKqgl rp
iv-c d skdi h[ inSicq imgl Aq
sml gl biAd pipq he iegriji q kel
iveir nhl Kigr  jwvgr akqg
rijstrf hel jl.pl.e.d AiDir q Old
Plot No 6, Block No-1, LOlI No 043
dated 01-02-2012 sielj 500 v.gj,
Reisdenital, Eco City, As.e.As.ngr
f trnisPr akq ibnkir d ni jurl
kr id-gl jivgl[
imLK APsr,
gmifi,As.e.As.ngr[
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AP-1972

COURT NOTICE

(U/o 5 Rule 20 CPC)
IN THE COURT OF

Ms. Anubha Jindal

Civil Judge Junior Division - 3 Rajpura,
THE PATIALA CENTRAL CO-OPERATIVE
BANK LTD. GHANAUR
Vs.

NARINDER KUMAR

EXECUTION
CNR No. PBPTAO-000741-2024
Next Date:-02-07-2025
PUBLICATION ISSUED TO:
NARINDER KUMAR, Father-ISSAR RAM
VILLAGE CHAMARU SUB TEHSIL
GHANAUR TEHSIL RAJPURA DISTT
PATIALA
In above titled case, the
defendant(s)/respondent(s) could not
be served. It is ordered that
defendant(s)/resj (s) should
appear in person or through counsel on
02-07-2025 at 10:00 a.m.
For details logon to
https://highcourtchd.gov.in/?
mod=district_notice&district=patiala
Civil Judge Junior Division - 3 Rajpura
Dated, this day of 11-06-2025

AP-1974

AP-1986

COURT NOTICE

IN THE COURT OF
Ms. Manmeet Kaur Ghuman
Judicial Magistrate-1st Class
Panchkula

CNR No. HRPK03-006938-2022
Next Date:-11-08-2025
at 10.00a.m.

Subhash Chand Mittal
Vs,
Gautam Singh

Complaint Under Section 138 of
Negotiable Instruments Act.

NOTICETO :

Gautam Singh, Resident of H.No. 664,
Huda, Sector-8, Ambala City.

lind Address : Gautam Singh, resident
of Village Baragarh, P.O. Shahzadpur,
Tehsil Nalagarh, Distt. Ambala-134202

In above titled case, the accused could
not be served. It is ordered that accused
should appear in person or through
counsel on 11-08-2025 at 10:00 a.m.
For details logon to https:/
highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=district_notice&
district=Panchkula*.
Judicial Magistrate-1st Class
Panchkula

Dated, this day of 12-06-2025
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orcret ed foren &1

1976

9 g[ediia féfe U Terca fofe arefl aria
QU fo7eT delae o 3iUell Giiel
geeTe aEeftd fifg Ghuman oem &

& Udal qaeT Uel fwme deee aedt
190, Bdce-13, 3Kl UECT, BEeld,
Efeamon- 132001, of el oflél
TCODe Udal ga0] & Udal Tedrd
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& 3 e U wfice g aed
aMa gefet f3rem Beetet of el oTd
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e

o Geiion Ul qema féfe areft aa
TeeTl DTl of 31Ul TleT JGETDE
geliden & gelden odl eu &
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| Sanchita d/o JC 414586A Sub
Koli Valmik Balasaheb r/o VPO
Kodoli, Tehsil Panhala, District
Kolhapur (MH) have changed
my name from Sanchita to
Sanchita Valmik Koli vide
affidavit dated 13-06-2025

before executive magistrate
Nahan.

AP-1971

| PRADEEP KUMAR S/O
CHAMAN SINGH R/O #B-8,
FLAT NO. 169, GULMOHAR
CITY, DERABASSI DISTT SAS
NAGAR(  PUNJAB-140507
JHAVE CHANGED MY NAME
TO PRADEEP TOMAR FOR
ALL FUTURE PURPOSES.

AP-1975

o apefds [ oft egeaca forareft ama @
3. deen, dedim eoiwe, ot

ail's‘ @Eﬂ H'EEH:
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wedl § b ol e o daw
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313151?3

o g 3meh Sieorfafdl off @é
m 05/07/1962 @ 19/07/1972
oft B o U wWoRN: 4800
901834, fEsTi®: 13/06/2025
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1, often, Udt dotor, forarefi—
a0 aet g & U™, Did W,
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Lo 0 B ) i U R B
30 el ofil dereiel cdl &
FeoTme HeTel ved forn 21

I, priyanka kumari Wife of
N0.14679666L Rank:Hav
Name Abhinandan Kumar Unit:
1 Horse Clo 56 APO declare
that in my husband's service
record my name wrongly
mentioned Priyanka Kumari but
my correct name is Priyanka

o 3eeTa [ el fife forared -2,
Aerset forferes, Shoet diowam &
U, #ace 76 el THuY e
U3, ol 31l olidl 31eeid & geede
3reeTa fofe e forem 31

o 3ifera O ceare s foraredt -2,
aersdt fofores, Sueft dlewian &
U, Adce-76, Welel fIe veuey
GO o 3Gt ofiel 3iferd & aeeTe
3iera e oo forem 31

1975

o atea [ it 3l qete, forarwed
TdIeT sige 47, Geclol T30 of
1 s ) ot e B e ol i o
i ve forn 1

3 forerta Ut il qete foraredt aipret
GEe 232, U@l dd, dace 35-U,
31916 of 310G o fofelid & geerae
fcreria dame e forem &1

i, B, [ aifde féie erad forared
1042, dace 27/B, TG & el

o 3aretel G [ oft @d &a rea
forareft a1anret siae 1675/1, Adce 30-
dl TShaTG o JIET GTlet J1Etel o
& gcame el QAR A e
foren 81

w1979

I, Chinchu S S W/o 15678958X
CHM SUJITH K J Rlo KJ NIVAS
Therannoor PO
Perumpazhuthoor PIN- 695126,
Neyyattinkara Thiruvanantha-
puram, Kerala has declared that
in  my husband's Army
documents my Name has been
erroneously  mentioned  as
Chinchu Sujith where as my
correct name is Chinchu S S.
Kindly note all. Affidavit No
202526000001379575 dated 31
may 2025.

I, Chinchu S S W/o 15678958X
CHM SUJITH K J R/o KJ NIVAS
Therannoor PO
Perumpazhuthoor PIN- 695126,
Neyyattinkara Thiruvanantha-
puram, Kerala has declared that
in my hushand's  Army
documents my Name has been
erroneously  mentioned  as
Chinchu Sujith where as my
correct name is Chinchu S S.
Kindly note all. Affidavit No
202526000001379575 dated 31
may 2025.

AP-1987

o fdeer Ut oreer qete forareft st
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I, Priyanka Kumari Wife of
No0.15679666L Rank:Hav
Name Abhinandan Kumar Unit:
1 Horse Clo 56 APO declare
that in my husband's service
record my name wrongly
mentioned Priyanka Kumari but
my correct name is Priyanka

It is for general information that
I, SACHIN GUPTA Son of
PAWAN KUMAR, R/o House
No-381, Urban Estate, Sector-
13 Extension, Karnal, Haryana-
132001, declare that name of

PH. : 0172-2638515, 98883-03520
Email : arthparkashadvt29@gmail.com

o ouf féfe Q1 ot 7 aifa Bretal,
@O o el oTd1 Jeeide Ul
JaTiet foig ven foren &

1994

o s féfe ol 2. aire fefe foraredt
difd qeprctl, de. oS, foell. qeme,
owon oea & fo semm fie
(Harphool Singh) 3l sew fifs
(Herphool Singh) Sl oiet U &
@fp &l

w1989

&, oot ¢t uet wwellw oW fife
fib dier 1 gefder: fefe a st ud
aedt dte Beal-goTel & @iee ol af
3ol 3ol TW-30w Woufd &
el dedt g1 ofdwr & $or dor-
tol ®Pel G WGy Tl el &G
f3roeiare g

a1 dietl Udl @ldianel @ edianel I o
3yafie dg anel foraret fora e s
A Sfe-126102 (Efeeon) 36l &6
@ w15 med & & s oo fdoa
3 faamt den e Uet fieee same
TE01-oTol & dIe &1 591 368 3ot
aTe Te1-370e HAf & devd ded
& affder af 3t oft SoTel Bl oiat-col
eaT T8 3! e forediare g,
e i forgeraret olal et |
w1972

o, soran s U wof ff foramedt arta
s 31 Ueluge, deelie Udieiae
(Rasterare) foren adietiotare 3ial
& & el e & fob diel faafed
TS0 31 e BEol-goTal & qee &
T TS 5011 Gedl & safew o
3E®! el daTd Tel-3ae wofd &
dceel dedl g difaw & seh W
io1- ¢ol Dol dIe d WeE Tl al
e fSodare ia, o e der ufdare
GEl

1978

& oW [ A e foraed e
Diciet, a8 wiee 2, 3T Fi9l, e,
gféaon gftia dea g fob der der e
3l 3ot uet fmt R formwr @
e €13 368 et @eft awt- 3Tt
#ufd & dcee e g aifdw df i
s Jeld @Y Tol- ¢ol Peal, T
e & fedar genl d e o
feare & weed sifaw & Jot! foelt
oft arfdfafeel & fomw fo@oce e
gl

1983

a, 3ieiie par [ o e a@
forareft @iprel sige 534, JEerddt
Usteid & &idial, icicl, defisery,
£ f i o1 @@t afe Ea ud
frareht el @ forn & e &
safor & 368 el @t aw/ 3w
Fufoell & deee dedl §) ofds o
forediae 2ai1 ot 7 R ufae @t
o oot ol Bt

1975

o e qate Q1 oft uren e forared
FBIeT 51.1135, alet oL, et as,
esTIcl qall ea & fob dier I afifa
& ®eel-gee & dee 31 df B
3IGT Ua- 316 Sufd & deede dedl
gl @ 30d ool-odl, D,
fSredicre &

uii-1988

a'a'%ﬁﬁammagercﬂaﬁhf?ﬁa%
Tea-gelol & dlee & safer o 3
3GH Ta- 3 Siufd & Yeee bedl
g, ofdwr i 3o febdl gu fobedt ot
UM & a0l d 37 -§¢ Bl D
fore e &g forgdtere gan, A uféare
O Dl foreaicrel o1e 8|

1991

o dereter odt Uelt 2o Ut fefe foraret
aiofcied &5 dles dlld Hoge foren
Deele] &l edt g fib et Piay
el Uelt &0~ srareiteat 3e JeTap et
ficrr i ®eal golol A e B
JoTc! JMUei Tet 3 &ufd & deee
ed gl & 3ot ol Col Bl
aen & fodiae geneEe 7 #@e
uféare @t IS foraaar o1e) et |

3 fora qetre U foaan erat foraredt ot
691 3U deeiict ae foTeT cheeiier et
e g fob der g fedber eratf i
Jo@ Ut R Feo! Golel & e
SIsEe & 3ol 3UGh el 3{Ee
gufd & deee deal §) s of
I8 O Sal el aren & forgarare
ganl R T R AR @ DS
foraarard! o1 gt

1992

3 3rpde 3t O &y forareh ara
foret, @@ deelter UawGTare, forem

agmeﬁan dell a7 R kR B
Dol goTol & dIeE &, ST 3 3oo
3IGH Ie- 3w &ufd & deeae dmedl
g ot 3 557! eieteat deot arel
a9 foraaicre gl

149432631 ¥ STID GTidl-AeTel Jr— : mine and my wife has been
el mﬂmﬁm o @ A gl mﬁzﬁa o B e wrongly written as SACHIN &1 Wdic G0 T ewididel 3% o 1993
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et & fi dat 3T o dieret U School Marks Statement Cum R (e i) 5 el
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oS v e 2 e & O ofter ol oft il e, e mine and my wife is SACHIN &9 Sorl 3iUait @oft 7T e W | ity w &1 ol o v
aeh woaR of @ ®Ed ool 53, dace 27-u, adopa  CUPTA and NANDITA GUPTA  giofeel & deeier oed 31 5a it mﬁﬂmammﬁmj *ﬁa
09/08/1968 & 01/01/1973 T8 @ yyey o7 e & seeme e ot | CoPectively, which may be a5 ey ayen eqe et gan g i m“?ﬁ?@ bk
81 2 Y AD: 4800 901835, g w2 ° amended accordingly. i TR 1 S ol 8 e 35 o
featies= 13/06/2025 AP-1992 v e 2
- 4 o+ -+.- + . .
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BUY NOW

Contact For Dealership
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MIKKY

BRASS BAND

ROYAL BAND FOR ROYAL MARRIAGE ¢
FANCY LIGHT, IMPORTED §

1983

@Steel Industries

AN ISO 9001 : CERTIFIED COMPANY

Specialists in : DISPLAY RACKS/TROLLIES

Mfrs. of : Fancy Display Racks, Restaurants Furniture & Shopping
Trolley, Racks, Trollies, Basket & Fabrication of MS/SS/Aluminum
Also Undertaken Gowvt. & General Order Suppliers

ICE CREAM

FIRE WORKS, PUNJABI

DHOL, BAGPIPER BAND,
PALKI, BAGGI, RATH

MIKKY PALACE

SHAZADPUR, DISTT. AMBALA %

Plot No. 130, INDUSTRIAL AREA, PHASE-2, CHANDIGARH
Contact: 9915588039, 0172-3189169
www.rssteelindustries.com Email : rs.steel148@hotmail.com

VILLAGE - BHAGWANPUR DERABASSI - EARWALA ROAD
CONSUMER CARE NO. 76578-88850, 51, 52, 53

KAMAL MILK FOODS
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SCO 26, Sector-26, MM, Ph.:4630426, 9814016237, Electric City : 426-A, Indl. Area, Phase-Il,Chandiarh Ph. :4640426, 9888012838, Email : amritelectricals@gmail.com, wwwarmltetectncal s.com
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